CH \$40.00 8628\$

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM330493

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Claritas Rx LLC	FORMERLY NTF Group, LLC	01/29/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Claritas Rx LLC	
Street Address:	3150 18th Street	
Internal Address:	Mailbox 413	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94110	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86285252	CLARITAS RX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: trademarks@sedgwicklaw.com

Correspondent Name: Robert F. Helfing

Address Line 1:801 S. Figueroa Street, 19th FloorAddress Line 4:Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	11732-02
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert Helfing
SIGNATURE:	/R. Helfing/
DATE SIGNED:	01/29/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment blank page#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005449 FRAME: 0563

900314166

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

NAME CHANGE ONLY

TRADEMARK REEL: 005449 FRAME: 0564

RECORDED: 01/29/2015